TYPICAL
APPLICATIONS
Designed for quick
checks of low to
medium numbers
of samplesEXPERTS IN ELECTROPHORESIS
HORIZONTAL
GEL

volume
for a 5mm
thick gel
MS7-1-0.75
Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 0.75mm
thick
152µl
MS7-2-0.75
Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 0.75mm
thick
68µl
MS7-4-0.75
Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 0.75mm
thick
36µl
MS7-8MC-0.75 Comb 8 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 8µl
MS7-8-0.75 Comb 8 sample, 0.75mm thick 19µl
MS7-10-0.75 Comb 10 sample, 0.75mm thick 14µl
MS7-12MC-0.75 Comb 12 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 10µl
MS7-16-0.75 Comb 16 sample, 0.75mm thick 7µl
MS7-1-1
Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 1mm
thick
203µl
MS7-2-1
Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 1mm
thick
90µl
MS7-4-1
Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 1mm
thick
48µl
MS7-8MC-1 Comb 8 sample MC, 1mm thick 11µl
MS7-8-1 Comb 8 sample, 1mm thick 25µl
MS7-10-1 Comb 10 sample, 1mm thick 18µl
MS7-12MC-1 Comb 12 sample MC, 1mm thick 14µl
MS7-16-1 Comb 16 sample, 1mm thick 10µl
MS7-1-1.5 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 1.5mm thick 304µl
MS7-2-1.5 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 1.5mm thick 135µl
MS7-4-1.5 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 1.5mm thick 72µl
MS7-8MC-1.5
Comb 8 sample MC, 1.5mm
thick
17µl
MS7-8-1.5 Comb 8 sample, 1.5mm thick 37µl
MS7-10-1.5 Comb 10 sample, 1.5mm thick 27µl
MS7-12MC-1.5
Comb 12 sample MC, 1.5mm
thick
20µl
MS7-16-1.5 Comb 16 sample, 1.5mm thick 15µl
MS7-1-2 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 2mm thick 405µl
MS7-2-2 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 2mm thick 180µl
MS7-4-2 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 2mm thick 96µl
MS7-8MC-2 Comb 8 sample MC, 2mm thick 23µl
MS7-8-2 Comb 8 sample, 2mm thick 50µl
MS7-10-2 Comb 10 sample, 2mm thick 36µl
MS7-12MC-2 Comb 12 sample MC, 2mm thick 27µl
MS7-16-2 Comb 16 sample, 2mm thick 20µl
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Gel dimensions
(w x l)
7 x 7cm

No. of samples
Thicknesses
1, 2, 4, 8MC, 8, 10, 12MC, 16
0.75, 1, 1.5, 2mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
MSMINI7
multiSUB Mini, 7 x 7cm UV Tray, 2 x 8 sample
combs, loading guides and dams
MSMINI10
multiSUB Mini, 7 x 10cm UV Tray, 2 x 8 sample
combs, loading guides and dams
MSMINIDUO
multiSUB Mini, 7 x 7cm & 7 x 10cm UV Tray,
2 x 8 sample combs, loading guides and dams
MS7-UV7  7 x 7cm UV Tray
MS7-UV10 7 x 10cm UV Tray
MS7-PE Positive Electrode
MS7-NE Negative Electrode
MS7-UVDAM Casting Dams
MS7/10-FC multiSUB Mini/Midi Flexi caster